
FROM:

signsign
4050 W,Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

kelly carbaugh
1944 69th Way SE

TUMWATER, WA 98501

USPS DELIVER TO:
kelly carbaugh
1944 69th Way SE

TUMWATER, WA 98501

CUST REF: PK-2967513905889413926-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

7

FedEx Tracking ID# 3923 5453 7888
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3923 5453 7888

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0940 2212 04


